
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
3rd Alpen Cup Competition

Val Fiemme - Predazzo (ITA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 06 OCT 2018

START: 08:30

END: 09:09

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Bernardi Paolo, ITA

TD Assistant Stark Jacqueline, AUT

Chief of Competition Roggia Andrea, ITA

Judges

Sambugaro Sandro, ITAA

De Crignis Martino, ITAB

Comina Giovanna, ITAC

Lunardi Ivan, ITAD

Hlava Josef, CZEE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 104 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 5.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.00/8.47 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

POLAJNAR Gasper

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 JAN 2000
51

97.587.0

38. 1.

21

 1.1

66.1

2.

-0.13

ACKO Sandi

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

20 JAN 2002
52

78.087.0

38. 58.

21

 1.3

27.3

60.

-0.15

KOSTNER Aaron

GS FIAMME ORO

ITA

08 JUL 1999
53

87.087.0

38. 31.

19

 1.9

51.9

24.

-0.23

 6.0

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 1999
54

88.587.9

8. 25.

19

 2.7

55.7

16.

-0.32

 6.0

COMAZZI Samuele Janne

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

25 JAN 2004
55

68.587.0

38. 68.

19

 3.5

16.5

67.

-0.41

 6.0

GEHRING Hannes

SV Biberau

GER

04 JAN 2003
56

84.587.0

38. 39.

19

 3.0

48.0

32.

-0.35

 6.0

SCHLEGEL Paul

Sz Breitnau

GER

14 AUG 2000
57

75.586.8

50. 62.

19

 4.8

31.8

57.

-0.57

 6.0

MUHIC Aleks

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

12 FEB 2002
58

70.586.0

66. 66.

19

 4.7

21.7

63.

-0.55

 6.0

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 2003
59

81.586.2

64. 49.

19

 4.8

43.8

39.

-0.57

 6.0

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 2001
60

79.586.5

55. 56.

19

 3.0

38.0

49.

-0.35

 6.0

LAMPARTER Johannes

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

08 NOV 2001
61

94.087.5

18. 6.

19

 0.9

64.9

3.

-0.11

 6.0

ABRAHAM Marius

Haut Jura ski

FRA

08 SEP 2001
62

68.586.2

64. 68.

19

 1.7

14.7

68.

-0.20

 6.0

PFEUFFER Niklas

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

21 JUL 2002
63

91.087.9

8. 16.

19

 1.9

59.9

8.

-0.22

 6.0

BORTOLAS Iacopo

US DOLOMITICA

ITA

07 JUN 2003
64

87.086.0

66. 31.

19

-0.3

49.7

29.

 0.04

 6.0

ACKO Primoz SLO

11 APR 2001
65

80.586.0

66. 52.

19

 0.9

37.9

50.

-0.11

 6.0

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 1999
66

90.586.8

50. 18.

19

 2.3

59.3

9.

-0.27

 6.0

MARINKO Matevz

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

07 NOV 2003
67

73.586.8

50. 64.

21

 0.7

17.7

66.

-0.08

RATHGEB Nico AUT

20 APR 2003
68

77.087.0

38. 59.

21

-0.5

23.5

61.

 0.07

KNAUS Nik

Ssk Logatec

SLO

01 SEP 2000
69

80.086.8

50. 54.

21

 0.8

30.8

58.

-0.10

FADRHONS Matej

Sk Jested

CZE

14 MAR 2002
70

66.087.3

32. 70.

21

-0.4

1.6

70.

 0.06

ZARUCCHI Nico

Alpina St. moritz

SUI

31 AUG 2003
71

73.585.7

69. 64.

21

 0.8

17.8

65.

-0.10

MACH Simon

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

20 OCT 2002
72

76.086.5

55. 60.

21

 1.3

23.3

62.

-0.15
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Name

BirthdateClub
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Rank Rank
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Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

PEER Stefan

Wsv Woergl

AUT

23 MAR 2002
73

95.087.5

18. 4.

21

 0.5

60.5

7.

-0.06

STUETZ Finn

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

28 APR 2001
74

93.088.3

2. 11.

21

 2.2

58.2

12.

-0.26

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 2000
75

90.087.3

32. 20.

21

 0.8

50.8

28.

-0.09

STANONIK Erazem

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

23 JAN 2002
76

81.086.5

55. 51.

21

 0.5

32.5

55.

-0.06

SAMHABER David AUT

14 APR 2002
77

84.087.3

32. 42.

21

 0.5

38.5

48.

-0.06

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 2000
78

94.587.9

8. 5.

21

 2.7

61.7

4.

-0.32

SABLATURA Petr

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

03 JUL 2001
79

84.587.9

8. 39.

21

 1.8

40.8

43.

-0.21

RADOVAN Stefano

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

26 APR 2003
80

90.586.5

55. 18.

21

 1.5

52.5

23.

-0.18

FACCHINI Manuel

US DOLOMITICA

ITA

09 SEP 2002
81

69.587.3

32. 67.

21

 1.8

10.8

69.

-0.21

EICHELBERGER Toni

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

24 MAY 2002
82

88.087.0

38. 28.

21

 3.2

49.2

30.

-0.38

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 1999
83

97.087.5

18. 2.

21

 3.6

67.6

1.

-0.42

SUSNIK Jost

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

27 OCT 1999
84

89.087.5

18. 23.

21

 3.2

51.2

27.

-0.38

MENEGHETTI Emanuele

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

24 JAN 2002
85

80.586.5

55. 52.

21

 3.4

34.4

53.

-0.40

HLADNIK Matic

Nsk Trzic

SLO

14 FEB 2003
86

86.087.5

18. 35.

21

 4.8

46.8

34.

-0.57

MAIER Pirmin

Sc Waldau

GER

01 MAY 2002
87

80.087.5

18. 54.

21

 6.5

36.5

51.

-0.77

SCHWARZ Andreas

Wsv Reit im winkl

GER

06 JUN 2001
88

84.587.9

8. 39.

21

 7.4

46.4

36.

-0.87

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 2001
89

88.587.5

18. 25.

21

 7.9

54.9

18.

-0.93

KOHLBERGER Lukas

Jkl Desna

CZE

13 MAR 2002
90

79.087.3

32. 57.

21

 8.4

36.4

52.

-0.99

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 1999
91

85.587.5

18. 37.

21

 6.4

47.4

33.

-0.76

HEINIS Marco

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

14 APR 2003
92

76.087.0

38. 60.

21

 7.4

29.4

59.

-0.87

SCHULA Pepe

Ssv Geyer

GER

28 APR 2003
93

74.585.4

70. 63.

21

 1.9

20.9

64.

-0.22

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 2001
94

83.587.0

38. 45.

21

 4.7

41.7

42.

-0.55

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 2001
95

93.587.9

8. 10.

21

 4.4

61.4

6.

-0.52

BRANDNER Sebastian AUT

07 APR 2002
96

90.087.5

18. 20.

21

 4.0

54.0

21.

-0.47

PISECKER Gregor

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

04 FEB 2000
97

91.588.7

1. 14.

21

 2.7

55.7

16.

-0.32

SUZIC Damjan

SSK Ilirija

SLO

24 FEB 2001
98

82.087.9

8. 47.

21

 4.8

38.8

47.

-0.57
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m/s
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Rank

FISCHER Jakob

Ssv Geyer

GER

21 OCT 2001
99

88.087.5

18. 28.

21

 5.3

51.3

25.

-0.62

MONTELEONE Gabriele

US DOLOMITICA

ITA

21 APR 2003
100

84.087.0

38. 42.

21

 4.9

42.9

41.

-0.58

MARIOTTI Domenico

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

09 OCT 2001
101

86.087.5

18. 35.

21

 1.7

43.7

40.

-0.20

MUELLER Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

17 JUL 2001
102

94.087.3

32. 6.

21

 1.1

59.1

10.

-0.13

OBERMEYR Fabio

SC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 2000
103

86.587.0

38. 34.

21

 1.0

44.0

38.

-0.12

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 2000
104

81.586.5

55. 49.

21

 0.9

33.9

54.

-0.11

BAUD Matteo

Ski Club mont d or

FRA

26 JUN 2002
105

91.587.5

18. 14.

21

 0.4

53.4

22.

-0.05

DRUML Andrej

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

07 FEB 2001
106

87.587.5

18. 30.

21

 0.2

45.2

37.

-0.02

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 1999
107

82.086.5

55. 47.

21

-1.5

32.5

55.

 0.22

GLLAREVA Adrian

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

01 DEC 2000
108

93.087.5

18. 11.

21

 0.2

56.2

15.

-0.02

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 2002
109

MALOVRH Matevz

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

21 AUG 1999
110

94.088.1

5. 6.

21

-0.8

57.2

13.

 0.12

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 1999
111

96.088.1

5. 3.

21

-0.4

61.6

5.

 0.06

KERSTING Lenard

Sk Winterberg

GER

17 APR 2002
112

85.588.3

2. 37.

21

-1.5

39.5

45.

 0.21

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 1999
113

94.087.9

8. 6.

21

 0.7

58.7

11.

-0.08

HINTERBERGER Fabian

USV Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

17 MAR 2000
114

91.086.5

55. 16.

21

 2.9

54.9

18.

-0.34

BEZZI Giulio

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 SEP 1999
115

92.588.1

5. 13.

21

 1.4

56.4

14.

-0.16

ZEMEK David

ASO Dukla

CZE

20 SEP 1999
116

88.588.3

2. 25.

21

 2.0

49.0

31.

-0.24

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 1999
117

83.587.0

38. 45.

21

 2.4

39.4

46.

-0.28

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 2000
118

87.087.9

8. 31.

21

 2.8

46.8

34.

-0.33

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 2000
119

84.086.8

50. 42.

21

 2.0

40.0

44.

-0.24

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 1999
120

90.086.5

55. 20.

21

 4.1

54.1

20.

-0.48

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 1999
121

89.087.9

8. 23.

21

 3.3

51.3

25.

-0.39

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

cloudy 12 75 -0.9 -0.2  0.2Trial round
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Val Fiemme - Predazzo (ITA)
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START: 08:30
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  21 55 0 85.4 87.297.5 88.766.0 85.5 71/7 69/7 69/7

 19 14 0 86.0 86.794.0 87.968.5 81.9
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